


!

Rhinehart Brook

Trout Brook

Black Rive
r

700

650

600

550

80
0

75
0

700

650

700

650

600

550

500

40
0

45
0

500

60
0

55
0

550

55
0

750

700

650

700

650

600

550

400

450

500

500

60
0

700

650

650
650

600

600

550

750

65
0

650

450

45
0

500

500

500

50
0

50
0

50
0

Ü

500
Feet

W
oo

d 
Rd

Ha
ck

le
ba

rn
ey

 R
d

Ha
ck

le
ba

rn
ey

 R
d

Boundary Monuments

W
oo

d 
Rd

Forest

Open Field or Grass

Water

Park Office

Picnic Area

Playground

Restrooms

Wildlife Viewing

Scenic View

Parking Lot

Bridge

Fishing

Hun�ng

10/20
Three Pools Trail (0.12 mi)

Main Trail (0.7 mi)

Playground Trail (0.35 mi)

Riverside Trail (1.8 mi)

Haki Trail (0.32 mi)

Trail Connector

Waterfall Trail (0.1 mi)

Wintershine Trail (0.35 mi)

Windy Ridge Trail (0.5 mi)

Upland Trail (0.53 mi)

HACKLEBARNEY State ParkHACKLEBARNEY State Park
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